Project No.: 1997-77

DOCK ASSIGNMENT SERVICES	EC:	Assignor No.:	611805 805365462	3 / \
When Recorded Mail to:	LEGAL:	Pool No.:	,,,,,,,,,,,	\ \
20 S. LIMESTONE ST., STE 220	BATCH#:	PIN/Tex ID #	711000573	
SPRINGFIELD, OHIO 45502 ATTM: POST PRODUCTION	FILM# F3	Investor No.: 08 Property Address	# t	\ \
ATTM: POST PRODUCTION	ŀ	650 SOUTH FOURT		\ \
	<u> </u>	PARACA	NV 8	9042
Anne	. 73 / 77 2			1 1
ASSIGN	VMENT O	F DEED OF TH	RUST	\ \
For good and valuable consider Harbourton Mortgage Co., L.	eration, the si	utiliciency of which is	hereby acknowl	edged,
Corporation its Managing Ge	neral Partne	r. a Delamare Limit	P. By Harbourte ed Partnershin	on Funding
whose address is: 601 5th Ave	enue. Scottsb	uff NE 20921	-	
by these presents does convey GMAC Mortgage Corporation	, grant, barga	ain, sell, assign, tran	sfer and set ove	r to:
whose address is: Witmer R	and PA Roy	969 Howsham DA 1	19044-0963	
the described Deed of Trust, t all liens, and any rights due o	agother with	+lan ac-t-i	escribed therein	with all interest,
Said Deed of Trust is recorde	ed in the State	e of <b>NEVADA</b>	\	County of
	ial records on		As D	County of ocument No.;
103732 /	ir	Book : 114	\ \\	
at Page: 476 /	on Ce	ertificate No.:	1 1	
	1		] ]	
Original Loan Amour		8000.00 Loan Dat	e: 07/12/95	
Original Trustor:	DAVID E	BARCLAY AND EL	ONA A. BARCL	AY, HUSBAND
	WID MI			
Original Beneficiary:	WESTER	N SUNRISE MORTO	GAGE CO., LIMI	TED
Original Trustee	PARTNE	RSHIP	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
IN WITHESS WIFERED A	The state of the s	UNTY TITLE CO., A	76.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the u to be executed by its duly author DATE OF TRANSFER: 06/16/	raersignea asi zea officers. H	sociation by its Board o arbourton Mortgage Co	of Directors has co	used this instrumen
DATE OF TRANSFER: 06/16/	7%	r. Dy Marvourton Punc	ung Corporation	Ita Managing
microsly	Ge	meral Partner, a Delai	ware Limited Par	tnership
Attest			$\geq$	
Melissa Cooley		Officer:	Bigelow	
Assistant Secretary		76.	zigetow ezident	
State of Ohio County of Clark		\ \		
On 06/16/97 before me. Del	ora L. Groth	the		
Beverly Bigelow		Vice President	ndersigned, perso	
Harbourton Mortgage Co., L.I Corneration Its Managing Gos	., f/k/a Platte	Valley Funding, L.P	. By Harbourton	- L
Corporation Its Managing Ger Vice President address proved to me on the basis of sati within instrument and acknowled capacity and that by his/her signa acted, executed the instrument.	being 601 5th	Avenue, Scottsbluff.	Partnership NE 69361	
within instrument and acknowledge	siaciory evide sed to me that (	nce to be the person what we same is	rose name is subs in his/her authoriz	cribed to the
acted, executed the instrument.	ture on the inst	rument, the entity upon	behalf of which th	e person
WITNESS, my hand and seal.				
Willy Great				
Notary Public, State of Ohio				
Debra L. Groth My commission expires: 02/05/	10			
02/03/3	76			
		of the state of th	NORTO	AGAN
/ /		S ATTIMES O	, NA MAPO	
_ / /			SEA	1 6. 3
/ /			ig 198	7 8
		7E 07 0	EG (8)	REIST
	₹ A1	109452	49% *****	The Rivers
	N Melit	and recorded at re	muest of	111600
1 MARIE DE MORA DE MORA DE LA COMPANSA DEL COMPANSA DE LA COMPANSA	i Doci		Anear or	
FHLMC		<del></del>		
* 6 1 1 8 0 5 3 4 2412	innr	7 28,÷1997	_	

At 01 minutes past 1.1 Grieck Lincoln County Neveda Recorder

COURTY - 300K 129 PAGE 327